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Ainslie Parklands
Primary School

Celebrating creativity, fostering independence
and striving for excellence.

Ainslie Parklands Primary School invites you and your .
child to attend a series of educational experiences that
support their transition towards life at school.

www.ainslieparklandsps.vic.edu.au
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MiniKids

2023 Minikids Sessions

2.30pm till 3:15pm on the following dates
Tuesday 14th March

1,
Tuesday 28th March \(\Q@ "»@’
Tuesday 2nd May %, <& 6’/}% %
Tuesday 16th May Ly 2

Tuesday 30th May
Tuesday 13th June
Tuesday 18th July
Tuesday 1st August
Tuesday 15th August Ainslie Park
Tuesday 29th August

Minikids is open to all children who are of the age to attend 3 or 4
year old Kinder, regardless of which school they will be attending.

All are welcome!
For more information please ring 9870 1566 or
visit our website.

Hinkley Ave, Croydon Vic 3136
Phone: 03 9870 1566
E-mail: ainslie.parklands.ps@education.vic.gov.au

www.ainslieparklandsps.vic.edu.au



